
Wed 22 May

12.00 Ct. 1

3/4* John Van Heeswijk {South Africa}

Bye
Mike Rooney 

Bye

Bye 

3/4* John Cordeaux {Norfolk}

Bye 

Peter Slaughter {Northumbria}

Bye 

Andrew Chanter

Bye 

Steve Ross {Yorkshire}

Bye 

Guy Grayson {Derbyshire}

Bye 

9/16* Alastair Parsons {Nottinghamshire}

Bye 

Jean-Claude Schmidt {Luxembourg}

Bye 

Chris Thomas

5/8* Dermot Hurford 

Bye

9/16* Stuart Farrar {Middlesex}

Bye

Jonas Ulvsback {Sweden}

Bye

1* Eamonn Price {Hertfordshire}

Bye

Nicholas Burr {Essex}

Bye

9/16* Nick Peel {Kent}

Bye

Stephen Blacksell {Yorkshire}

Bye

5/8* Steven Martin {Yorkshire}

Bye

Archie Lal 

Bye

9/16* Les Hughes 

Bye

James Tosney {Northumbria}

Bye

Phil Wakefield {Yorkshire}

Bye

9/16* Steve Barlow 

Bye

Miguel Paredes {Mexico}

Bye

Andrew Hood 

Andrew Tuck

Bye 

9/16* Nicholas Englert {Northants}

Bye 

5/8* Ged Martin {Yorkshire}

Bye 

9/16* Neil Harrison {Durham & Cleveland}

Bye 

5/8* Darren Withey {Buckinghamshire}

Bye 

Ifty Ahmed {Yorkshire}

Bye 

2* Jon Evans {Wales}

Bye 

9/16* Gary Raw {Hertfordshire}

Wed 22 May

12.00 Ct. 2

Wed 22 May

12.00 Ct. 3

Wed 22 May

12.00 Ct. 5

Wed 22 May

19.20 Ct. 2

Wed 22 May

18.40 Ct. 5

Wed 22 May

18.00 Ct. 5

Wed 22 May

18.00 Ct. 1

Wed 22 May

18.40 Ct. 2

Wed 22 May

18.40 Ct. 3

Wed 22 May

12.40 Ct. 1

Wed 22 May

12.00 Ct. 4

Wed 22 May

18.40 Ct. 4

Wed 22 May

12.40 Ct. 2

Wed 22 May

18.40 Ct. 1

Wed 22 May

12.40 Ct. 3

9/16* Stuart Farrar

5/8* Steven Martin

Stephen Blacksell

9/16* Nick Peel

Nicholas Burr

1* Eamonn Price

James Tosney

3/4* John Van Heeswijk

Peter Slaughter

5/8* Ged Martin

Chris Thomas

3/4* John Cordeaux

Jean-Claude Schmidt

5/8* Darren Withey

Steve Ross

Andrew Chanter

9/16* Alastair Parsons

Guy Grayson

9/16* Nicholas Englert

Miguel Paredes

Phil Wakefield

5/8* Dermot Hurford

9/16* Les Hughes

Archie Lal

9/16* Neil Harrison

9/16* Steve Barlow

Mike Rooney

Jonas Ulvsback

Wed 22 May @ 10.00 Ct. 1

9/16* Gary Raw

Ifty Ahmed

Thu 23 May

10.00

Ct. 2

Thu 23 May

10.00

Ct. 4

Thu 23 May

16.40

Ct. 2

Thu 23 May

16.40

Ct. 1

Thu 23 May

16.00

Ct. 4

Thu 23 May

16.40

Ct. 3

Thu 23 May

10.00

Ct. 3

Thu 23 May

10.00

Ct. 1

Fri 24 May

14.40

Ct. 1

Fri 24 May

10.00

Ct. 1

Fri 24 May

15.20

Ct. 2

Fri 24 May

10.40

Ct. 2

Sun 26 May @

10.45 Ct. 1

Sat 25 May

12.00

Ct. 2

Sat 25 May

12.40

Ct. 1

FINAL
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2* Jon Evans

Men Over 50 1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round Quarter Finals

Final

Semi Finals
Allam British Open Masters 2013
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